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Favbet League
2020/21 17th round, Match #114

Friday, 07.03.2021, 14:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 3238

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Bushchan Georgii
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 De Pena
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Syrota Oleksandr
41 Besedin Artem
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
17 Liedniev Bohdan
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
22 Rodrigues
23 Sidcley
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
89 Supriaha Vladyslav
99 Duelund

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

1 Popovych Andrii
20 Pyniashko Vasyl (C)
44 Matić Mislav
8 Malepe Repo Tercious
96 Snizhko Oleksandr
27 Akhmedzade Rustam
33 Khakhlov Oleksii
17 Knysh Danylo
71 Lopyronok Maksym
10 Milevskyi Artem
50 Kovtun Oleksii

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
23 Tkachuk Andrii
9 Oduenyi Ugochukwu Ogbonnaya
22 Mayembe Shemmy
29 Kozhanov Denys
3 Karas Danylo
18 Kopolovets Mykhaylo
19 Shynder Anton

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
Security Officer:
Zatorskyi Vasyl
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #114
Friday, 07.03.2021, 14:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 3238

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
3' 44 Matić Mislav

19' 71 Lopyronok Maksym

25' 10 Milevskyi Artem

5 Sydorchuk Sergii 52'

54' 27 Akhmedzade Rustam
29 Kozhanov Denys

54' 71 Lopyronok Maksym
3 Karas Danylo

54' 8 Malepe Repo Tercious

14 De Pena 56'

60' 44 Matić Mislav
22 Mayembe Shemmy

60' 10 Milevskyi Artem
19 Shynder Anton

10 Shaparenko Mykola
8 Shepelev Volodymyr 65'

94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
22 Rodrigues 65'

71' 20 Pyniashko Vasyl
18 Kopolovets Mykhaylo

14 De Pena
99 Duelund 73'

16 Mykolenko Vitalii
23 Sidcley 82'

29 Buialskii Vitalii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr 82'

22 Rodrigues 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


